PRODUCTS
8040
Single Adjustable
Twin Tube
30
Single Adjustable
Mono-Tube
3014

3014-9519 5 1-9 14.75 23.75
3014 - 5 3 1 through 9
NEW PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Rebound Valve RangeBump ValveStrokeSeries
The NEW 3014 series shock is
the premier rebound adjustable
damper in the industry.  The 3014
can be adjusted without removing
anything from the car, just simply
turn the adjuster wheel to the
desired position and it’s set.  This
low gas pressure mono-tube has a
rebound adjustment range that
covers a number 1 through 9 valve
and can be ordered with a choice
of two compression valves.
3014 SERIES ALUMINUM /
THREADED BODY / EXTERNAL ADJUSTABLE
TYPICAL LATE MODEL SET-UP:
7" Aluminum or Steel Shock
Part Number Bump Valving Rebound Valving
3012-716318D 1-6 3-18
9" Aluminum or Steel Shock
Part Number Bump Valving Rebound Valving
3012-91619D 1-6 1-9
TYPICAL MODIFIED SET-UP:
7" Aluminum or Steel Shock
Part Number Bump Valving Rebound Valving
3012-71619L 1-6 1-9
9" Aluminum or Steel Shock
Part Number Bump Valving Rebound Valving
3012-91619L 1-6 1-9
7
3012 SERIES ALUMINUM /
THREADED BODY / DOUBLE ADJUSTABLE
5" ALUMINUM SHOCK
Part Number Bump Valving Rebound Valving Min. Length Max. Length
3012-51619L 1-6 1-9 10.75 15.75
3012-51619D 1-6 1-9 10.75 15.75
3012-516318D 1-6 3-18 10.75 15.75
6" ALUMINUM SHOCK
Part Number Bump Valving Rebound Valving Min. Length Max. Length
3012-61619L 1-6 1-9 12.25 18.25
3012-61619D 1-6 1-9 12.25 18.25
3012-616318D 1-6 3-18 12.25 18.25
7" ALUMINUM SHOCK
Part Number Bump Valving Rebound Valving Min. Length Max. Length
3012-71619L 1-6 1-9 12.75 19.75
3012-71619D 1-6 1-9 12.75 19.75
3012-716318D 1-6 3-18 12.75 19.75
8" ALUMINUM SHOCK
Part Number Bump Valving Rebound Valving Min. Length Max. Length
3012-81619L 1-6 1-9 14.25 22.25
3012-81619D 1-6 1-9 14.25 22.25
3012-816318D 1-6 3-18 14.25 22.25
9" ALUMINUM SHOCK
Part Number Bump Valving Rebound Valving Min. Length Max. Length
3012-91619L 1-6 1-9 14.75 23.75
3012-91619D 1-6 1-9 14.75 23.75
3012-916318D 1-6 3-18 14.75 23.75
3012 - 5 1 through 6 1 through 9
Rebound Valve RangeBump Valve RangeStrokeSeries
The 3012 series is the ultimate circle track shock. The
KONI patented mono-tube design allows for independent
adjustments to the rebound and compression forces. The
3012 series offers one of the broadest adjustment ranges
in the industry, eliminating the need for constant
revalving procedures from track to track.
NOTE: This shock is also available in a
steel body known as the 3011 series.
NEW PART NUMBER SYSTEM
8
TUNING TIP